（Except for some models）
REK／REKJ series
Max.Output voltage
6V to 1500V
Max.Output power
0.77kW to 15kW
High Power, Versatile

When ordering, add Option No. in the following order by alphabet, and input voltage to Model No.
<Example> REKJ6-130-LDeMi(Mc0.5), REK100-36-LDeGob(Fc20)(1P), REK500-11-LDeMi(400V)
How to order
* -LMi optional models do not have CE marking.
Digital control by LAN, USB (TMC) and RS-485 (Multidrop) is available.
(These simultaneous use is impossible. And, RS-485 supports only FULL DUPLEX communications.)
This option includes -L(SCPI) option, and attaches IVI driver corresponding to SCPI command. It makes it easy for control program
development with various programming languages such as LabView, VisualBasic and C# etc.
-LMi: Multi-digital interface
* To order 2.5 meters or longer, add the length (meters) to the model No.
* Use an AC cable that is suitable for your usage environment and region.
<Example> 5 m: CABLE TYPE 5 (5)
300 V/25 A, 2.5 meters
CABLE TYPE 5
1.2 kW to 2.5 kW model
2.7 kW to 3.6 kW single phase input model
Sold separately
600 V/25 A, 2.5 meters
CABLE TYPE 6
1.75 kW to 2.5 kW three-phase input model
2.7 kW to 5.5 kW model
Sold separately
600 V/75 A, 10 meters
CABLE TYPE 7
6.75 kW to 15.3 kW model
Sold separately
Use an electric wire that can withstand the working voltage.

When ordering, add Option No. in the following order by alphabet, and input voltage to Model No.
<Example> REKJ6-130-LDeMi(Mc0.5), REK100-36-LDeGob(Fc20)(1P), REK500-11-LDeMi(400V)
How to order
* -LMi optional models do not have CE marking.
Digital control by LAN, USB (TMC) and RS-485 (Multidrop) is available.
(These simultaneous use is impossible. And, RS-485 supports only FULL DUPLEX communications.)
This option includes -L(SCPI) option, and attaches IVI driver corresponding to SCPI command. It makes it easy for control program
development with various programming languages such as LabView, VisualBasic and C# etc.
-LMi: Multi-digital interface
* To order 2.5 meters or longer, add the length (meters) to the model No.
* Use an AC cable that is suitable for your usage environment and region.
<Example> 5 m: CABLE TYPE 5 (5)
300 V/25 A, 2.5 meters
CABLE TYPE 5
1.2 kW to 2.5 kW model
2.7 kW to 3.6 kW single phase input model
Sold separately
600 V/25 A, 2.5 meters
CABLE TYPE 6
1.75 kW to 2.5 kW three-phase input model
2.7 kW to 5.5 kW model
Sold separately
600 V/75 A, 10 meters
CABLE TYPE 7
6.75 kW to 15.3 kW model
Sold separately
Use an electric wire that can withstand the working voltage.